

Star Mountain Capital COO & CTO John Polis to Speak at Mazars' Financial Advisory Roundtable in New York, NY

NEW YORK, NY, USA, April 24, 2017 /EINPresswire.com/ -- John Polis, COO & CTO of Star Mountain Capital, LLC ("Star Mountain"), a specialized alternative asset manager, founded by Brett Hickey, focused exclusively on the large and underserved U.S. lower middlemarket (generally companies with between \$10 million and \$150 million in annual revenues), is scheduled to speak at Mazars' "Financial Advisory Roundtable: Cyber Risk Oversight," on Tuesday, April 25th at 1:00pm in New York, NY. Event details and registration are available by clicking the following link (http://starmountaincapital.com/?p=3488).

This invitation-only, financial advisory roundtable will explore how cyber risk is impacting business operations in today's economic environment, and the measures you should consider to keep your data safe. Keynote speakers for the event include Michael Bernstein, Partner & Financial Advisory Services Practice Leader for Mazars LLP; and Brian Browne, Partner & Cyber Security Leader for Mazars LLP.



About Star Mountain Capital: http://www.StarMountainCapital.com/



I look forward to exchanging valuable insights on how cyber risk impacts lower middle-market businesses in today's economic environment."

John Polis

https://www.linkedin.com/in/bhickey/ https://twitter.com/bretthickeysmc/ https://www.facebook.com/BrettHickeySMC/

Investing in the Growth Engine of America® ® – Star Mountain Capital, founded by Brett Hickey is a specialized lower middle-market asset management firm. It has a differentiated business model and "Collaborative Ecosystem" including its three-channel approach to investing into small and medium-sized businesses via Direct Investments, Strategic Primary Fund Investments and Secondary Fund

Investments.

Star Mountain Charitable Foundation is a not-for-profit 501(c)(3) focusing its charitable activities on

improving lives via a focus on Health & Wellness (including Cancer Research) and Economic Development, including Job Creation and on-the-job learning through Internships.

Lauren Cooper Star Mountain Capital 646-787-0275 email us here



This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2017 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.